
vom 25. bis 27. September 2009

in Hennigsdorf



Ergebnis Vorrunde - Damen

Titelverteidigerin: 

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starterin Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

5 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Petra Drefers 107 5 107 7 100 4 102 5 113 8 108 7 112 7 121 8 51 870

3 D Berlin Janina Karkhoff 118 8 109 8 104 7 103 6 104 4 107 6 116 8 103 3 50 864

6 DK Seeland Bente Wiinberg 102 2 103 4 103 6 105 7 108 6 110 8 107 6 104 4 43 842

7 DK Fünen Mette Kruse 110 6 104 5 99 2 102 5 113 8 103 3 107 6 109 7 42 847

2 DK Kopenhagen Brigitte Kreutzfeld 112 7 103 4 109 8 98 2 106 5 105 4 106 4 106 6 40 845

1 D Brandenburg Kathrin Rasack 104 3 107 7 103 6 109 8 102 3 106 5 102 3 105 5 40 838

4 P Polen Agnieza Gorzela'nczy 106 4 99 2 100 4 99 3 100 2 99 2 101 2 95 2 21 799

D

11 D Hamburg Sandra Wesemann 109 6 106 4 109 5 117 8 104 4 113 8 109 6 117 8 49 884

13 D Deutschland Kathrin Schulz 109 6 104 3 111 8 106 5 109 8 102 2 112 8 107 5 45 860

9 D Niedersachsen Tanja Hoffmann 105 4 112 7 111 8 102 2 107 7 112 7 106 3 107 5 43 862

10 D Sachsen-Anhalt Denise Witschel 110 8 119 8 98 2 113 7 106 5 107 4 106 3 107 5 42 866

8 D Bremen Carmen Wöhrn 110 8 104 3 109 5 105 3 107 7 106 3 110 7 108 6 42 859

12 D Schleswig-Holstein Anika Manteufel 105 4 111 6 103 3 106 5 103 3 109 6 107 5 110 7 39 854

14 DK Jütland Lene Jensen 103 2 108 5 111 8 108 6 103 3 109 6 107 5 102 2 37 851

D

21 D Brandenburg Angela Manke 106 6 106 4 108 6 114 8 112 8 120 8 102 2 112 8 50 880

19 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Claudia Sponholz 105 5 110 7 104 5 104 4 111 7 111 6 115 8 111 6 48 871

16 D Sachsenanhalt Claudia Moissl 105 5 108 5 109 7 102 2 107 6 112 7 111 7 112 8 47 866

18 D Bremen Anja Grünewald 112 8 109 6 104 5 109 6 105 4 108 5 103 3 108 4 41 858

17 DK Kopenhagen Ulla Jensen 108 7 111 8 102 2 107 5 103 3 106 4 108 5 109 5 39 854

15 DK Dänemark Marianne Jensen 105 5 105 2 116 8 103 3 107 6 105 3 107 4 103 3 34 851

20 DK Fünen Birte Rasmussen 101 2 106 4 103 3 111 7 101 2 103 2 111 7 102 2 29 838
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28 DK Dänemark Iben Larsen 108 7 103 6 113 8 110 7 105 8 121 8 103 2 109 8 54 872

29 D Berlin Saskia Möller 103 2 103 6 108 6 117 8 104 6 106 4 110 8 102 3 43 853

27 D Hamburg Traute Walter 110 8 104 7 108 6 109 5 103 5 111 7 104 3 98 1 42 847

24 D Deutschland Jana Behrens 106 5 111 8 102 3 103 4 101 3 111 7 108 6 103 5 41 845

26 D Schleswig-Holstein Katja Sommer 104 3 95 2 113 8 95 1 102 4 108 5 105 4 106 7 34 828

25 DK Jütland Sabrina Koflach 105 4 91 1 107 4 103 4 105 8 102 3 110 8 101 2 34 824

22 DK Seeland Mona Rasmussen 108 7 100 3 100 2 110 7 99 2 99 1 107 5 103 5 32 826

23 P Polen rayzina Wojciechows 96 1 101 4 97 1 99 2 97 1 101 2 99 1 104 6 18 794

37 DK Dänemark Christina Sörensen 109 6 105 4 107 6 114 8 111 8 106 4 106 6 111 6 48 869

32 DK Seeland Heidi Poulsen 112 8 116 8 108 7 107 4 109 7 106 4 105 5 107 4 47 870

31 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Catharina Kasten 110 7 110 7 102 2 103 2 106 5 108 7 107 7 105 3 40 851

33 D Deutschland Claudia Lippka 108 5 104 3 106 5 106 3 104 2 114 8 105 5 121 8 39 868

34 D Hamburg Heidi Jannink 106 3 109 6 106 5 114 8 101 1 108 7 98 1 110 5 36 852

30 D Niedersachsen Silke Schulz 108 5 106 5 114 8 113 6 106 5 104 2 104 2 102 2 35 857

36 D Sachsen-Anhalt Nancy Prievenau 103 1 94 1 105 3 110 5 106 5 107 5 105 5 112 7 32 842

35 DK Fünen Margot Spoer 105 2 100 2 100 1 101 1 109 7 100 1 110 8 99 1 23 824

40 D Schleswig-Holstein Alexandra May 102 2 118 8 113 6 113 8 111 7 112 6 111 7 112 7 51 892

45 D Niedersachsen Petra Hadrys 108 6 110 6 105 4 113 8 114 8 103 4 105 4 107 5 45 865

44 D Berlin Simone Zander 111 7 103 4 114 8 110 5 105 3 114 8 105 4 106 4 43 868

41 D Bremen Ute Wachtendorf 116 8 103 4 114 8 105 3 107 5 108 5 104 2 110 6 41 867

38 D Brandenburg Kathrin Wegner 108 6 111 7 113 6 112 6 101 2 113 7 102 1 106 4 39 866

42 P Polen Maria Michalowska 100 1 99 1 103 3 100 1 111 7 102 2 113 8 113 8 31 841

43 DK Kopenhagen Alice Gad 107 4 104 5 102 1 108 4 100 1 103 4 108 6 100 1 26 832

39 DK Jütland Ellis Christensen 105 3 102 2 103 3 101 2 107 5 99 1 106 5 103 2 23 826



Ergebnis Vorrunde - Herren

Titelverteidiger:

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starterin Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

51 D Niedersachsen Christian Spyra 108 4 115 6 110 5 119 8 115 7 119 8 115 8 116 6 52 917

47 D Schleswig-Holstein Alexander Eggers 114 6 122 8 117 8 108 3 114 6 111 3 114 7 121 8 49 921

49 D Deutschland Andrè Franke 124 8 111 5 107 3 112 5 114 6 113 7 113 6 121 8 48 915

48 D Bremen Jens Kohlenberg 119 7 120 7 110 5 112 5 111 4 112 5 112 4 110 5 42 906

52 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Steffen Mathia 110 5 109 4 111 6 116 6 117 8 112 5 110 3 110 5 42 895

46 D Berlin Norbert Gattner 102 2 109 4 115 7 118 7 103 3 113 7 113 6 109 3 39 882

50 P Polen Andrzej Sienzak 107 3 103 2 100 2 102 2 101 2 103 2 104 2 105 2 17 825

56 D Brandenburg Mathias Metzdorf 115 8 111 6 112 7 107 5 107 5 120 8 116 8 127 8 55 915

53 DK Fünen Martin Versterlund 115 8 115 8 112 7 114 8 103 2 111 6 114 7 109 5 51 893

59 D Hamburg Michael Lüth 109 6 107 3 107 5 109 6 108 8 112 7 109 6 107 4 45 868

57 DK Seeland Henry Hansen 107 4 107 3 106 4 106 4 108 8 108 5 109 6 117 7 41 868

54 DK Dänemark Dani Ovesen 108 5 108 4 114 8 106 4 108 8 106 2 108 4 112 6 41 870

55 DK Jütland Jan Hougaard 105 3 111 6 102 3 111 7 104 3 108 5 105 3 102 2 32 848

58 DK Kopenhagen John Nielsen 101 2 112 7 98 2 103 2 105 4 107 3 105 3 105 3 26 836

63 D Schleswig-Holstein Roger Dieckmann 124 8 113 7 117 8 114 6 111 6 118 7 112 5 115 8 55 924

66 D Niedersachsen Jörg Storsberg 110 5 116 8 109 5 115 8 114 7 119 8 106 4 111 7 52 900

60 D Sachsen-Anhalt Rainer Schuldes 113 6 103 2 117 8 115 8 110 5 106 4 113 6 109 6 45 886

65 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Sven Wiesener 116 7 110 6 107 3 113 5 104 3 116 6 119 8 106 4 42 891

64 DK Fünen Johnny Mandau 105 3 104 3 114 6 103 3 117 8 104 3 114 7 108 5 38 869

61 DK Kopenhagen Michael Winding 104 2 106 4 109 5 107 4 105 4 109 5 106 4 104 3 31 850

62 P Polen bigniew Staniszewsk 107 4 107 5 101 2 100 2 101 2 104 3 100 2 99 2 22 819
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73 D Deutschland Kai Ludorf 117 7 117 7 121 7 118 8 125 8 122 8 112 3 117 7 55 949

68 DK Dänemark Morten Kruse 116 6 124 8 124 8 112 6 108 3 115 5 114 4 122 8 48 935

70 D Sachsen-Anhalt Christian König 121 8 106 2 114 5 108 3 109 5 110 4 117 7 117 7 41 902

69 DK Seeland Allan Mortensen 116 6 113 6 104 1 107 2 109 5 117 7 118 8 113 3 38 897

72 DK Jütland Carsten Ansager 108 2 112 5 117 6 112 6 106 1 117 7 115 6 108 2 35 895

71 D Berlin Matthias Scheel 105 1 103 1 110 3 107 2 118 7 109 3 115 6 117 7 30 884

67 D Brandenburg Dietmar Stoof 112 4 108 3 113 4 116 7 108 3 102 1 109 1 116 4 27 884

74 D Hamburg Carsten Bryde 112 4 110 4 108 2 110 4 110 6 107 2 110 2 107 1 25 874

81 DK Dänemark Tonny Jensen 115 7 113 8 110 7 101 2 123 8 118 8 112 7 115 7 54 907

78 D Sachsen-Anhalt Rainer Brose 117 8 108 3 107 4 105 6 106 2 115 7 107 5 119 8 43 884

76 D Schleswig-Holstein Uwe Hansen 109 4 113 8 111 8 102 3 112 6 106 4 111 6 107 3 42 871

80 D Berlin Andrè Krause 108 3 110 4 105 2 113 8 115 7 114 6 128 8 107 3 41 900

77 D Deutschland Kai Petersen 115 7 112 6 107 4 105 6 109 5 109 5 105 4 110 4 41 872

75 D Bremen Uwe Trenke 108 3 102 1 110 7 109 7 108 4 105 3 105 4 112 6 35 859

82 DK Fünen Daniel Willsböll 111 5 111 5 109 5 100 1 107 3 102 1 102 1 104 1 22 846

79 P Polen Rafal Wachowiak 99 1 106 2 104 1 104 4 104 1 103 2 105 4 112 6 21 837

86 D Brandenburg Felix Richter 117 7 107 4 117 7 106 2 113 5 111 6 115 7 112 7 45 898

85 D Niedersachsen Michael Lotze 112 6 110 8 110 2 107 3 114 7 109 4 115 7 107 3 40 884

83 D Bremen Manfred Thoden 119 8 109 6 111 4 119 8 108 2 110 5 106 1 108 5 39 890

90 DK Jütland Carsten Nielsen 106 2 109 6 118 8 103 1 115 8 107 3 110 4 109 6 38 877

88 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Klaus Wermann 111 5 107 4 109 1 112 7 106 1 116 8 112 5 108 5 36 881

89 DK Seeland Jannik Hansen 110 3 107 4 113 5 110 6 114 7 113 7 108 3 103 1 36 878

84 D Hamburg Rainer Hebisch 111 5 110 8 114 6 110 6 110 3 105 2 107 2 107 3 35 874

87 DK Kopenhagen Allan Mogensen 105 1 104 1 111 4 109 4 111 4 104 1 116 8 113 8 31 873



Ergebnis Habfinale - Damen

Titelverteidigerin: 

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starterin Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

33 D Deutschland Claudia Lippka 116 8 104 3 110 7 105 4 111 8 110 8 109 7 114 8 53 879

5 D ecklenburg-Vorpomme Petra Drefers 103 2 112 6 107 4 119 8 110 7 108 5 107 6 108 6 44 874

9 D Niedersachsen Tanja Hoffmann 104 3 106 4 111 8 112 7 101 2 102 2 106 5 110 7 38 852

29 D Berlin Saskia Möller 115 7 108 5 107 4 103 2 107 5 109 7 104 3 106 5 38 859

28 DK Dänemark Iben Larsen 103 2 98 1 109 5 111 6 109 6 109 7 106 5 106 5 37 851

21 D Brandenburg Angela Manke 110 5 113 7 105 2 109 5 106 4 105 3 112 8 104 2 36 864

7 DK Fünen Mette Kruse 107 4 102 2 110 7 104 3 98 1 107 4 104 3 106 5 29 838

6 DK Seeland Bente Wiinberg 112 6 115 8 103 1 97 1 105 3 99 1 98 1 103 1 22 832

40 D Schleswig-Holstein Alexandra May 117 8 117 8 113 8 107 2 117 8 110 7 112 8 110 6 55 903

11 D Hamburg Sandra Wesemann 109 7 114 6 109 6 118 8 109 5 108 4 108 5 115 7 48 890

41 D Bremen Ute Wachtendorf 105 4 112 4 103 3 112 6 108 3 110 7 109 6 116 8 41 875

32 DK Seeland Heidi Poulsen 106 5 114 6 111 7 109 4 103 1 112 8 108 5 103 1 37 866

27 D Hamburg Traute Walter 109 7 116 7 107 5 100 1 113 7 105 2 101 1 104 3 33 855

16 D Sachsenanhalt Claudia Moissl 103 3 103 1 102 2 114 7 109 5 109 5 105 3 106 4 30 851

44 D Berlin Simone Zander 102 1 106 3 104 4 110 5 112 6 108 4 102 2 104 3 28 848

19 D ecklenburg-Vorpomme Claudia Sponholz 103 3 106 3 101 1 108 3 107 2 101 1 111 7 108 5 25 845
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18 D Bremen Anja Grünewald 113 7 108 6 107 5 107 4 110 7 112 6 104 4 107 6 45 868

10 D Sachsen-Anhalt Denise Witschel 97 1 105 4 111 8 104 2 111 8 114 7 115 8 107 6 44 864

13 D Deutschland Kathrin Schulz 112 6 109 7 105 2 111 7 100 1 107 3 111 7 108 7 40 863

3 D Berlin Janina Karkhoff 114 8 103 1 109 7 111 7 103 3 108 5 106 5 103 3 39 857

31 D Mecklenburg-Vorpom Catharina Kasten 108 5 110 8 106 4 107 4 105 4 105 2 109 6 103 3 36 853

45 D Niedersachsen Petra Hadrys 106 4 104 3 103 1 109 5 101 2 117 8 104 4 111 8 35 855

24 D Deutschland Jana Behrens 104 3 104 3 108 6 115 8 107 5 104 1 102 2 107 6 34 851

37 DK Dänemark Christina Sörensen 104 3 107 5 106 4 104 2 108 6 108 5 0 0 0 0 25 637



Ergebnis Habfinale - Herren

Titelverteidiger: 

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starter Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

65 D ecklenburg-Vorpomme Sven Wiesener 125 8 123 8 114 6 118 8 106 3 116 8 115 6 121 8 55 938

49 D Deutschland Andrè Franke 112 6 120 7 108 3 110 3 116 8 112 5 117 7 114 6 45 909

56 D Brandenburg Mathias Metzdorf 112 6 112 5 114 6 110 3 110 6 114 7 112 5 113 5 43 897

85 D Niedersachsen Michael Lotze 105 2 112 5 118 8 116 7 116 8 109 2 112 5 113 5 42 901

81 DK Dänemark Tonny Jensen 109 4 108 2 109 4 114 5 108 5 113 6 121 8 108 2 36 890

51 D Niedersachsen Christian Spyra 113 7 114 6 117 7 113 4 106 3 109 2 111 3 110 3 35 893

90 DK Jütland Carsten Nielsen 106 3 110 3 107 2 116 7 108 5 110 3 103 2 103 1 26 863

48 D Bremen Jens Kohlenberg 99 1 108 2 106 1 105 1 106 3 112 5 101 1 116 7 21 853

73 D Deutschland Kai Ludorf 120 8 112 7 122 8 110 4 113 6 115 7 108 3 120 8 51 920

80 D Berlin Andrè Krause 117 6 114 8 109 4 109 3 110 5 109 3 117 8 114 7 44 899

86 D Brandenburg Felix Richter 118 7 100 1 112 7 116 7 121 8 111 5 108 3 109 4 42 895

76 D Schleswig-Holstein Uwe Hansen 114 4 108 5 111 6 113 6 114 7 110 4 110 5 107 2 39 887

83 D Bremen Manfred Thoden 116 5 109 6 108 3 109 3 99 1 113 6 109 4 113 6 34 876

66 D Niedersachsen Jörg Storsberg 112 3 105 2 107 2 113 6 110 5 117 8 112 6 105 1 33 881

59 D Hamburg Michael Lüth 107 1 108 5 103 1 119 8 109 2 109 3 114 7 112 5 32 881

60 D Sachsen-Anhalt Rainer Schuldes 111 2 107 3 111 6 103 1 110 5 99 1 105 1 109 4 23 855
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68 DK Dänemark Morten Kruse 111 4 116 7 117 7 120 8 116 8 124 8 109 4 115 7 53 928

63 D Schleswig-Holstein Roger Dieckmann 120 8 115 6 116 6 112 5 115 7 108 2 115 8 112 6 48 913

69 DK Seeland Allan Mortensen 107 1 120 8 122 8 111 3 114 5 121 7 111 5 109 3 40 915

47 D Schleswig-Holstein Alexander Eggers 116 7 111 4 113 3 113 6 110 4 112 4 106 3 110 4 35 891

57 DK Seeland Henry Hansen 116 7 110 2 106 2 108 2 115 7 113 5 105 2 117 8 35 890

53 DK Fünen Martin Versterlund 113 5 115 6 114 5 117 7 104 1 108 2 103 1 107 2 29 881

78 D Sachsen-Anhalt Rainer Brose 108 2 111 4 114 5 106 1 105 2 110 3 114 7 111 5 29 879

70 D Sachsen-Anhalt Christian König 110 3 103 1 102 1 112 5 108 3 117 6 114 7 105 1 27 871



Finale - Damen

Titelverteidigerin: 

Platz Land Land/Union Starterin Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

29 D Hamburg Sandra Wesemann 114 7 106 3 111 6 113 7 110 7 117 7 115 8 119 8 53 905

13 D Deutschland Katrin Schulz 106 4 112 7 112 7 111 5 120 8 105 3 111 6 105 3 43 882

9 D Schleswig-Holstein Alexandra May 116 8 110 6 104 2 110 4 109 6 104 2 113 7 117 6 41 883

41 D Bremen Ute Wachtendorf 107 6 113 8 108 4 112 6 106 3 119 8 100 1 107 5 41 872

33 D Deutschland Claudia Lippka 107 6 108 4 108 4 125 8 99 2 108 4 108 4 107 5 37 870

21 D Sachsen-Anhalt Denise Witschel 106 4 106 3 110 5 108 2 109 6 112 5 111 6 105 3 34 867

28 DK Bremen Anja Grünewald 101 1 109 5 102 1 110 4 108 4 113 6 108 4 119 8 33 870

5 D ecklenburg-Vorpomme Petra Drefers 106 4 102 1 121 8 108 2 99 2 103 1 105 2 102 1 21 846
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Finale - Herren

Titelverteidiger: 

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starter Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

81 DK Dänemark Morten Kruse 112 4 118 6 112 5 114 5 122 8 119 8 124 8 125 8 52 946

51 D Schleswig-Holstein Roger Dieckmann 120 8 115 5 113 7 119 8 120 6 119 8 118 6 111 3 51 935

85 D Berlin Andrè Krause 116 7 106 2 113 7 113 3 112 2 119 8 119 7 121 7 43 919

49 D Deutschland Andrè Franke 116 7 122 7 123 8 106 1 116 3 114 4 110 2 120 6 38 927

56 D Deutschland Kai Ludorf 107 1 125 8 109 3 115 6 120 6 110 2 116 5 119 5 36 921

56 D Brandenburg Mathias Metzdorf 112 4 113 4 109 3 114 5 121 7 115 5 111 4 109 2 34 904

65 D ecklenburg-Vorpomme Sven Wiesener 114 5 113 4 107 1 113 3 109 1 113 3 111 4 115 4 25 895

86 D Brandenburg Felix Richter 108 2 106 2 111 4 117 7 117 4 108 1 107 1 103 1 22 877

Roger Dieckmann


